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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 05/29/21      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

        Location: Montrose Event Center Indoor-Montrose CO, Montrose, CO       

                      B4B Open 4D -Saturday               
                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.720 $411.00         Jenny Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin              

   2nd 15.831 $337.00         Taylor Hildreth on JL Prissys Roc             

   3rd 15.835 $249.00         Nancy Deans on Unleashthefury                 

   4th 15.861 $162.00         Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   5th 15.921 $ 87.00         Jenny Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen            

   6th 15.940                 Carli Achziger on Kid Rock                    

   7th 16.014                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

   8th 16.027                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   9th 16.073                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on MR JB 123                  

  10th 16.157                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

  11th 16.208                 Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly           

  12th 16.212                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.322 $353.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   2nd 16.324 $289.00         Jessie Altman on IT Zan Real Streakin         

   3rd 16.366 $214.00         Taylor Hildreth on An Act of Agression        

   4th 16.370 $139.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   5th 16.406 $ 75.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

   6th 16.415                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   7th 16.429                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   8th 16.448                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   9th 16.499                 Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

  10th 16.557                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  11th 16.574                 Braylee Blasdel on Tre Montana Ledoux         

Tie    16.574                 Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

Tie    16.574                 Jordan Miner on Frenchys Little Bug           

  14th 16.693                 Jessy Pelloni on Docs Sugs Sport              

  15th 16.699                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.721 $235.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame         

   2nd 16.735 $192.00         Jessie Altman on EPH Streak of Dust           

   3rd 16.777 $143.00         Audra Penasa on Kitas Smooth Gal              

   4th 16.792 $ 93.00         Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   5th 16.824 $ 50.00         Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

   6th 16.832                 Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                    



   7th 16.837                 Taylor Hildreth on Fames French Moon          

   8th 16.843                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

   9th 16.859                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                    

  10th 16.867                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  11th 16.868                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  12th 16.897                 Tess Gore on Request A Flashing               

  13th 16.911                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  14th 16.936                 Audra Penasa on JK Firewater Flash            

  15th 17.010                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

  16th 17.015                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  17th 17.038                 Dakota Bingham on Ima Famous Spider           

  18th 17.119                 Renee Rice on Cougar                          

  19th 17.131                 Hannah Sanderson on Striker                   

  20th 17.153                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight             

  21st 17.159                 Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two          

  22nd 17.171                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  23rd 17.178                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  24th 17.192                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

                                                                               

                                         4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.233 $176.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   2nd 17.247 $144.00         Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   3rd 17.282 $107.00         Brittany Rowley on Zippy                      

   4th 17.351 $ 69.00         Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

   5th 17.357 $ 37.00         Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   6th 17.372                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   7th 17.461                 Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

   8th 17.497                 Jordan Miner on Sanams Badger                 

   9th 17.506                 Dakota Bingham on Chain Lynk                  

  10th 17.526                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

  11th 17.582                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  12th 17.718                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

  13th 17.841                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

  14th 17.876                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

  15th 17.880                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                      

  16th 17.952                 Arthene Robins on Promise                     

  17th 17.972                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

  18th 18.092                 Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

  19th 18.224                 Terry Mahaney on Restless Tom Cat             

  20th 18.255                 Andy Urista on Cuttins Just Bull              

  21st 18.296                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

  22nd 18.476                 Lauren Urista on Sweetbug                     

  23rd 18.507                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

  24th 18.697                 Belinda Brownell on CBC Streakin Lane         

  25th 19.116                 Cassandra Brown on IB First Down and Gold     

  26th 20.394                 Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              



  27th 20.505                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    400.000                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    400.000                Caitlin Lucchesi on TF Big Easy               

N/T    415.779                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    415.793                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

N/T    415.931                Dani Brownell on LJ Woodybefamous             

N/T    416.061                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.268                Ivary Lorimor on Bucks N Pearl                

N/T    416.401                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    416.440                Taylor Hildreth on Bardells Vegas Guy         

N/T    416.769                Carli Achziger on Doggone Sheza Dashin        

N/T    416.814                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

N/T    416.884                KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

N/T    417.267                Brittany Rowley on Delilah                    

N/T    417.611                Brittany Rowley on Roanie                     

N/T    417.777                Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

N/T    418.362                Ridge Daniels on Sheza Royal Kanny            

N/T    421.372                Jessica Rummel on Striking Starlite (Cisco)   

                           B4B ( .7 split) Jackpot-Saturday              
                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.322 $ 87.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   2nd 16.370 $ 65.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   3rd 16.406 $ 43.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

   4th 16.557 $ 22.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   5th 16.712                 Jordan Miner on Frenchys Little Bug           

   6th 16.759                 Jordan Miner on Sanams Badger                 

   7th 16.792                 Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   8th 16.824                 Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

   9th 16.843                 Michelle Spor on Wizards Silent Strike        

  10th 16.867                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.159 $ 74.00         Michelle Spor on Do Strika Tator Two          

   2nd 17.178 $ 56.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 17.233 $ 37.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   4th 17.247 $ 19.00         Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   5th 17.351                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

   6th 17.372                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   7th 17.526                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

   8th 17.544                 Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

   9th 17.582                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.841 $ 50.00         Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             



   2nd 17.876 $ 37.00         Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   3rd 17.972 $ 25.00         Haley Funk on Uma                             

   4th 18.092 $ 12.00         Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

   5th 18.296                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.794 $ 40.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   2nd 18.894 $ 31.00         Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

   3rd 20.505 $ 22.00         Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    400.000                Caitlin Lucchesi on TF Big Easy               

N/T    415.779                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    415.793                Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

N/T    416.401                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    416.814                Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

N/T    418.180                Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

                                       B4B Novice 3D-Saturday             

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.370 $ 65.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   2nd 16.415 $ 50.00         Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   3rd 16.429 $ 36.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   4th 16.777                 Audra Penasa on Kitas Smooth Gal              

   5th 16.792                 Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   6th 16.824                 Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

   7th 16.936                 Audra Penasa on JK Firewater Flash            

   8th 17.015                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

   9th 17.233                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

  10th 17.247                 Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

  11th 17.255                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.544 $ 65.00         Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

   2nd 17.718 $ 53.00         Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.507 $ 29.00         Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

   2nd 18.626 $ 22.00         Lauren Urista on Shining Shiver               

   3rd 19.483 $ 16.00         Brittany Rowley on Zoey                       

   4th 20.505                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   5th 22.645                 Mandy Rush on Down N The Firewater            

                                   B4B  Pole Bending Saturday 2D       

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 21.074 $101.00         Braylee Blasdel on Denny                      



   2nd 22.172 $ 68.00         Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                    

   3rd 22.308                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 23.594 $ 68.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   2nd 25.060 $ 45.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   3rd 26.010                 Ridge Daniels on Paul                         

   4th 27.077                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

   5th 27.120                 Jessy Pelloni on French Sana Anna             

   6th 27.924                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Sandman                    

   7th 28.590                 Andy Urista on Cuttins Just Bull              

   8th 28.801                 Shakira King on Bambi                         

N/T    400.000                Rori Cresto on Bear                           

N/T    422.886                Jordan Miner on Frenchys Little Bug           

N/T    424.241                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

N/T    425.948                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

                            B4B Open 4D -Sunday              
                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.731 $377.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   2nd 15.776 $308.00         Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

   3rd 15.832 $228.00         Ronnie Will on Super Devotion                 

   4th 15.871 $148.00         Dani Brownell on LJ Woodybefamous             

   5th 15.897 $ 80.00         Jenny Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin              

   6th 15.901                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   7th 15.997                 Jenny Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen            

   8th 16.001                 Shakira King on Sierra Grey                   

   9th 16.078                 Jessie Altman on EPH Streak of Dust           

  10th 16.167                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

  11th 16.217                 Ivary Lorimor on Bucks N Pearl                

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.241 $323.00         Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle            

   2nd 16.255 $264.00         Jessie Altman on IT Zan Real Streakin         

   3rd 16.292 $196.00         Audra Penasa on Kitas Smooth Gal              

   4th 16.349 $127.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

   5th 16.369 $ 69.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   6th 16.407                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

   7th 16.417                 Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   8th 16.419                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   9th 16.445                 Taylor Hildreth on An Act of Agression        

  10th 16.447                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  11th 16.485                 Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly           

  12th 16.504                 Renee Rice on Cougar                          

  13th 16.527                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          



  14th 16.536                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

  15th 16.556                 Carli Achziger on Kid Rock                    

  16th 16.661                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

  17th 16.669                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

  18th 16.716                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  19th 16.721                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.753 $215.00         Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   2nd 16.833 $176.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   3rd 16.983 $131.00         KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

   4th 17.001 $ 85.00         Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

   5th 17.026 $ 46.00         Braylee Blasdel on Tre Montana Ledoux         

   6th 17.079                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   7th 17.135                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   8th 17.142                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   9th 17.199                 Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                    

  10th 17.222                 Brittany Rowley on Roanie                     

  11th 17.226                 Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.231 $161.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Smoken Ta Fame         

   2nd 17.232 $132.00         Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

   3rd 17.237 $ 98.00         Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   4th 17.248 $ 64.00         Ronnie Will on Smart Lil Attitude             

   5th 17.275 $ 34.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   6th 17.338                 Hannah Sanderson on Striker                   

   7th 17.354                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

Tie    17.354                 Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

   9th 17.415                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

  10th 17.466                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

  11th 17.469                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

  12th 17.537                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

 13th 17.603                 Lauren Urista on Sweetbug                     

  14th 17.608                 Tony Lewis on I am a shawnee CommCommander    

  15th 17.777                 Audra Penasa on JK Firewater Flash            

  16th 17.827                 Arthene Robins on Promise                     

  17th 17.850                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

  18th 17.859                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

  19th 17.963                 Terry Mahaney on Restless Tom Cat             

  20th 17.973                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

  21st 18.047                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

  22nd 18.108                 Andy Urista on Cuttins Just Bull              

  23rd 18.234                 Ridge Daniels on Sheza Royal Kanny            

  24th 18.283                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

  25th 18.321                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                      

  26th 18.376                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             



  27th 18.386                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

  28th 19.570                 Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

N/T    400.000                Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

N/T    400.000                Sheradan Jaquez on Damn It                    

N/T    400.000                Carli Achziger on Doggone Sheza Dashin        

N/T    400.000                Jessy Pelloni on Docs Sugs Sport              

N/T    415.847                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.176                Taylor Hildreth on Bardells Vegas Guy         

N/T    416.200                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.223                RaeLynn Rinaldo on MR JB 123                  

N/T    416.397                Taylor Hildreth on Fames French Moon          

N/T    416.397                Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

N/T    416.583                Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

N/T    416.811                Brian Dickerson on Freckle Fame Vanilla       

N/T    416.913                Brittany Rowley on Zippy                      

N/T    416.978                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    417.179                Brittany Rowley on Delilah                    

N/T    417.420                Tess Gore on Request A Flashing               

N/T    418.096                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    428.818                Jessica Rummel on Striking Starlite (Cisco)   

                           B4B ( .7 split) Jackpot-Sunday              
                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.731 $ 85.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   2nd 16.167 $ 65.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   3rd 16.349 $ 47.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

   4th 16.417                 Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

                                                                               

                             2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.527 $ 73.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

   2nd 16.536 $ 56.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   3rd 16.669 $ 41.00         Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

   4th 16.716                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   5th 16.753                 Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   6th 16.760                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   7th 16.833                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.135 $ 48.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   2nd 17.226 $ 37.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

   3rd 17.232 $ 27.00         Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

   4th 17.237                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   5th 17.354                 Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

   6th 17.466                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   7th 17.469                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               



                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.850 $ 36.00         Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   2nd 17.859 $ 28.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   3rd 18.376 $ 20.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   4th 18.386                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

   5th 18.458                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

   6th 21.718                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

N/T    400.000                Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

N/T    415.847                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.720                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    416.836                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    417.653                Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

N/T    418.096                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

                                    B4B Novice 3D-Sunday              

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.292 $ 80.00         Audra Penasa on Kitas Smooth Gal              

   2nd 16.417 $ 61.00         Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   3rd 16.721 $ 45.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

   4th 16.753                 Lana Sulkey on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   5th 16.833                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   6th 17.142                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   7th 17.248                 Ronnie Will on Smart Lil Attitude             

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.415 $ 62.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   2nd 17.466 $ 48.00         Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   3rd 17.492 $ 35.00         Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

   4th 17.537                 Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   5th 17.777                 Audra Penasa on JK Firewater Flash            

   6th 17.843                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

   7th 17.850                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   8th 18.047                 Jackie King on ENB Uptown Funk                

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.376 $ 35.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   2nd 19.122 $ 27.00         Lauren Urista on Shining Shiver               

   3rd 19.990 $ 20.00         Brittany Rowley on Zoey                       

   4th 20.638                 Mandy Rush on Down N The Firewater            

   5th 21.718                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

N/T    400.000                Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

N/T    418.096                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         



                                             B4B Pole Bending Sunday 2D        

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 22.470 $ 95.00         Sheradan Jaquez on Trouble                    

   2nd 23.293 $ 63.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   3rd 24.187                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 25.327 $ 63.00         Haley Funk on Uma                             

   2nd 25.497 $ 42.00         Shakira King on Bambi                         

   3rd 26.125                 RaeLynn Rinaldo on Sandman                    

   4th 27.190                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   5th 27.709                 Andy Urista on Cuttins Just Bull              

N/T    420.801                Braylee Blasdel on Denny                      

N/T    422.282                Jessy Pelloni on French Sana Anna             

N/T    422.473                Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

N/T    422.994                Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

N/T    423.217                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

N/T    425.211                Ridge Daniels on Paul                         

                                              B4B Open 4D-Monday                

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.541 $336.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   2nd 15.624 $252.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   3rd 15.748 $168.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   4th 15.868 $ 84.00         Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

   5th 15.910                 Madison Iager on Paint                        

   6th 15.977                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy               

   7th 15.998                 Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.116 $288.00         Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   2nd 16.318 $216.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

   3rd 16.404 $144.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   4th 16.462 $ 72.00         Monica Smith on Ms Jack Beaujangle            

   5th 16.484                 Renee Rice on Cougar                          

   6th 16.486                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.596 $192.00         Trista Linsacum on She's Fit to Fly           

   2nd 16.658 $144.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on SLR MR Amos                

   3rd 16.769 $ 96.00         Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

   4th 16.774 $ 48.00         KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens             

   5th 16.793                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   6th 16.850                 Ronnie Will on Smart Lil Attitude             

   7th 16.902                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               



   8th 16.928                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   9th 16.930                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

  10th 16.957                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  11th 16.958                 Brian Dickerson on Freckle Fame Vanilla       

  12th 16.960                 Carli Achziger on Hallucinate                 

  13th 16.980                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  14th 17.031                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.053 $144.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   2nd 17.059 $108.00         Brittany Rowley on Roanie                     

   3rd 17.096 $ 72.00         RaeLynn Rinaldo on Sandman                    

   4th 17.099 $ 36.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   5th 17.138                 Tony Lewis on I am a shawnee CommCommander    

   6th 17.229                 Hannah Sanderson on Striker                   

   7th 17.331                 Brittany Rowley on Delilah                    

   8th 17.363                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   9th 17.620                 Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

  10th 17.691                 Lauren Urista on Sweetbug                     

  11th 17.741                 Brittany Rowley on Zippy                      

  12th 17.760                 Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

  13th 17.791                 Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                      

  14th 17.817                 Terry Mahaney on Restless Tom Cat             

  15th 17.826                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

  16th 17.868                 Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

  17th 17.970                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

  18th 18.334                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

  19th 18.516                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

N/T    400.000                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    400.000                Caitlin Lucchesi on TF Big Easy               

N/T    400.000                Stacy Beyer on Flits Cash Bar                 

N/T    415.815                Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash         

N/T    415.858                Ronnie Will on Super Devotion                 

N/T    416.122                Carli Achziger on Kid Rock                    

N/T    416.215                Carli Achziger on Doggone Sheza Dashin        

N/T    416.365                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous French Pip (Pipp

N/T    416.569                Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

N/T    416.651                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    416.724                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    417.000                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

N/T    417.379                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

N/T    417.696                Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

N/T    417.867                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    418.447                Andy Urista on Cuttins Just Bull              

N/T    422.314                Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                

N/T    425.730                Isabella Cogdill on Five Bars of French       



                           B4B ( .7 split) Jackpot-Monday             
                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.624 $ 87.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   2nd 15.748 $ 65.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   3rd 15.977 $ 43.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy               

   4th 15.998 $ 22.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Moonlit Chic               

   5th 16.116                 Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   6th 16.318                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.486 $ 74.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   2nd 16.793 $ 56.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   3rd 16.902 $ 37.00         Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

   4th 16.928 $ 19.00         Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   5th 16.930                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

   6th 16.957                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.031 $ 50.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   2nd 17.053 $ 37.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 17.059 $ 25.00         Monica Smith on Kffeine Free Kola             

   4th 17.082 $ 12.00         Kelly Millard on Prince Dun It                

   5th 17.363                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   6th 17.620                 Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

   7th 17.644                 Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

                                                                               

                              4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.786 $ 37.00         Stacy Beyer on Flits Cash Bar                 

   2nd 17.812 $ 28.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   3rd 17.826 $ 19.00         Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   4th 17.868 $  9.00         Linda Tibbitts on Doc's High Fame             

   5th 17.957                 Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

   6th 17.970                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

   7th 18.334                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

   8th 18.516                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    416.651                Dawn Harrison on Littlebitofthis              

N/T    417.000                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

N/T    417.379                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood               

N/T    417.696                Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

N/T    425.730                Isabella Cogdill on Five Bars of French       



                                                    B4B Novice 3D-Monday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.116 $ 73.00         Rachel Huerkamp on DH Fame Fiesta Frost       

   2nd 16.404 $ 56.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   3rd 16.665 $ 41.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   4th 16.793                 Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   5th 16.850                 Ronnie Will on Smart Lil Attitude             

   6th 16.980                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.644 $ 56.00         Courtney McCracken on Jets Noble Native       

   2nd 17.672 $ 43.00         Carli Achziger on Most Wanted Criminal        

   3rd 17.754 $ 32.00         Kathie Norell on Elbee                        

   4th 17.825                 Lauren Urista on Shining Shiver               

   5th 17.826                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   6th 17.970                 Emily Steiner on Taris Twister Tommy          

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.147 $ 32.00         Caitlin Lucchesi on TF Big Easy               

   2nd 18.516 $ 25.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   3rd 18.736 $ 18.00         Brittany Rowley on Zoey                       

   4th 18.857                 Lori Allen on Sky Blue Vodka                  

   5th 19.036                 Amanda Kinterknecht on IB Nina Quick          

N/T    400.000                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    417.867                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    421.658                Mandy Rush on Down N The Firewater            


